## Beverly Hills Coffee Brews Up New 'Buzz' Coffee Flavored Cough Drops



**Beverly Hills, California Mar 3, 2023 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Beverly Hills Coffee has brewed a new product that is sure to be a hit with coffee lovers everywhere. Introducing the world's first fully caffeinated cough drop - a coffee-flavored cough drop designed to provide relief from coughs and colds while giving a much-needed caffeine boost. Beverly Hills Coffee's 'Buzz' coffee-flavored cough drops are available now on the company's website, <u>https://beverlyhillscoffee.webnode.com</u>, as well as select retailers.

Beverly Hills Coffee is no stranger to innovation in the coffee industry, having consistently produced highquality coffee blends and unique coffee-related products. Now, with their latest product, the company is taking the cough drop industry by storm.

"We understand that many people turn to coffee to help them get through the day, even when they are feeling under the weather," said a spokesperson for Beverly Hills Coffee. "We wanted to create a product that would provide the same caffeine boost as a cup of coffee, but in a more convenient and portable form."

The 'Buzz' coffee-flavored cough drops are made with real coffee and a proprietary blend of natural ingredients that soothe the throat and relieve coughs. Each drop contains approximately 10 milligrams of caffeine, equivalent to a small cup of coffee, making them a perfect pick-me-up for when you're feeling run down.



The new product has already generated a lot of buzzes among coffee lovers and cough drop enthusiasts alike. Many are excited about the prospect of getting their caffeine fix while fighting off a cold or cough.

Beverly Hills Coffee's 'Buzz' coffee-flavored cough drops are available now on the company's website, <u>https://beverlyhillscoffee.webnode.com</u>, as well as select retailers. For more information about this innovative new product and Beverly Hills Coffee's other offerings, please visit their website.

https://youtu.be/YuZXQjdeiqY

## **Media Contact**

**Beverly Hills Coffee** 

BeverlyHillsCoffee@mynes.com

Source : Beverly Hills Coffee

See on IssueWire